
Students can start
any Monday on
most courses

All fees are gross
and given in CA$

Minimum age 

Lesson figures 

is 16 years to join
the adult
programs

are per week.
Each lesson is 
50 minutes
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TORONTO
Courses

General English

Timetables 1-4 Weeks 5-12 Weeks 13-23 Weeks

CALGARY

Lessons 24-35 Weeks 36+ Weeks

General English Plus

One-to-One

Two-to-One

09:00-12:40

09:00-14:00

20

25

$345

$375

$325

$355

$305

$335

$295

$325

$285

$315

1-4 lessons
$95/lesson

5-9 lessons
$90/lesson

10-14 lessons
$85/lesson

15+ lessons
$80/lesson

$135/lesson

Courses Timetables 1-4 Weeks 5-12 Weeks 13-23 WeeksLessons 24-35 Weeks 36+ Weeks

General English

General English Plus

09:00-12:40

09:00-14:00

20

25

$325

$355

$305

$335

$285

$315

$275

$305

$265

$295

One-to-One

Two-to-One

1-4 lessons
$95/lesson

5-9 lessons
$90/lesson

10-14 lessons
$85/lesson

15+ lessons
$80/lesson

$135/lesson

General English with  IELTS Exam
Preparation (B2-C2)

09:00-15:00 30 $375 $355

General English with Cambridge Exam
Preparation (B2-C2)

09:00-15:00 30 $395 $375 N/A N/A N/A

General English with Business English
(B2-C2)

09:00-15:00 30 $395 $375 N/A N/A N/A

General English with IELTS Exam
Preparation (B2-C2)

09:00-15:00 30 $395 $375 N/A N/A N/A

General English with Conversation and
Pronunciation 

09:00-14:00 25 $375 $355 $335 $325 $315

General English with Conversation and
Pronunciation 

09:00-14:00 25 $355 $335 $315 $305 $295



Accommodation
is generally
arranged Sunday
to Sunday

All fees are per
week and in CA$

Students choosing
double room
homestay must
know each other
and book
together.

Special Diet
supplement
(Applicable on
Vegan, Kosher,
Halal, Gluten
Free or Dairy
Free) $65 per
week
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ADDITIONAL FEES CANADA
Fee Name

Registration

Price

ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM

Accommodation Placement

Material and Coursebooks

Airport Transfer One Way / Two Way

$150

$200

$135/$260

$60 for 1-10 weeks
$170 for 21-30 weeks

$115 for 11-20 weeks
$185 for 31+ weeks

ACCOMMODATION

TORONTO CALGARY

Homestay Homestay

Fee Name Price

Cambridge Exam and Courier Fee $390

Vary - Please inquireDocument Courier Fee

Emergency Health Insurance

Custodianship (Notarized)

Summer Housing Supplement (Jun 13 - Aug 15)

$2.25/day

$120

$35/week

Single Double

Shared Bathroom, Half Board

Shared Bathroom, Full Board

$305

$325

$255

$270

Single Double

Shared Bathroom, Half Board

Shared Bathroom, Full Board

$260

$265

$225

$230

Please note that in 2023, the schools will be closed on the following
dates:
Jan 2, Feb 20, Apr 7, May 22, Jul 3, Aug 7, Sep 4, Oct 9, Nov 13 (Calgary)
Christmas holidays for all schools: Dec 25-29, 2023

© OHC English 2023

Terms and conditions 
please refer to our website
www.ohcenglish.com

***For residences, please book directly with our partner
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Toronto;
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Calgary

Shared Bathroom, Half Board U18

Shared Bathroom, Full Board U18

$380

$400

$330

$345

Shared Bathroom, Half Board U18

Shared Bathroom, Full Board U18

$300

$315

$270

$285

https://fsymbols.com/copyright/
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Toronto
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Calgary

