///////// TORONTO

Courses	Timetables	Lessons	1-4 Weeks	5-12 W	eeks 13-23 We	eks 24-35 Weeks	36+ Weeks
General English	09:00-12:40	20	\$345	\$325	\$305	\$295	\$285
General English Plus	09:00-14:00	25	\$375	\$355	\$335	\$325	\$315
General English with Conversation and Pronunciation	09:00-14:00	25	\$375	\$355	\$335	\$325	\$315
General English with Cambridge Exam Preparation (B2-C2)	09:00-15:00	30	\$395	\$375	N/A	N/A	N/A
General English with Business English (B2-C2)	09:00-15:00	30	\$395	\$375	N/A	N/A	N/A
General English with IELTS Exam Preparation (B2-C2)	09:00-15:00	30	\$395	\$375	N/A	N/A	N/A
One-to-One		1-4 lessor \$95/lesso			10-14 lessons \$85/lesson	15+ lessons \$80/lesson	
Two-to-One		\$135/less	on				



Courses	Timetables	Lessons	1-4 Weeks	5-12 W	eeks 13-23 We	eeks 24-35 Weeks	36+ Weeks
General English	09:00-12:40	20	\$325	\$305	\$285	\$275	\$265
General English Plus	09:00-14:00	25	\$355	\$335	\$315	\$305	\$295
General English with Conversation and Pronunciation	09:00-14:00	25	\$355	\$335	\$315	\$305	\$295
General English with IELTS Exam Preparation (B2-C2)	09:00-15:00	30	\$375	\$355			
One-to-One		1-4 less \$95/less			10-14 lessons \$85/lesson	15+ lessons \$80/lesson	
Two-to-One		\$135/le	sson				







- Students can start any Monday on most courses
- All fees are gross and given in CA\$
- Minimum age is 16 years to join the adult programs
- Lesson figures are per week. Each lesson is 50 minutes

MIMM ADDITIONAL FEES CANADA

Fee Name	Price			
Registration	\$150			
Accommodation Placement	\$200			
Material and Coursebooks	\$60 for 1-10 weeks \$170 for 21-30 weeks	\$115 for 11-20 weeks \$185 for 31+ weeks		
Airport Transfer One Way / Two Way	\$135/\$260			

Fee Name	Price
Cambridge Exam and Courier Fee	\$390
Document Courier Fee	Vary - Please inquire
Emergency Health Insurance	\$2.25/day
Custodianship (Notarized)	\$120
Summer Housing Supplement (Jun 13 - Aug 15)	\$35/week



ACCOMMODATION TORONTO

Homestay

	Single	Double
Shared Bathroom, Half Board	\$305	\$255
Shared Bathroom, Full Board	\$325	\$270
Shared Bathroom, Half Board U18	\$380	\$330
Shared Bathroom, Full Board U18	\$400	\$345





Homestay

	Single	Double
Shared Bathroom, Half Board	\$260	\$225
Shared Bathroom, Full Board	\$265	\$230
Shared Bathroom, Half Board U18	\$300	\$270
Shared Bathroom, Full Board U18	\$315	\$285

***For residences, please book directly with our partner https://www.casita.com/OHC-Toronto; https://www.casita.com/OHC-Calgary

Please note that in 2023, the schools will be closed on the following dates:

Jan 2, Feb 20, Apr 7, May 22, Jul 3, Aug 7, Sep 4, Oct 9, Nov 13 (Calgary) Christmas holidays for all schools: Dec 25-29, 2023

© OHC English 2023





- Accommodation is generally arranged Sunday to Sunday
- All fees are per week and in CA\$
- Students choosing double room homestay must know each other and book together.
- Special Diet supplement (Applicable on Vegan, Kosher, Halal, Gluten Free or Dairy Free) \$65 per week

Terms and conditions please refer to our website www.ohcenglish.com